MediMode™
Multi-Function Recessed
Patient Room Light
™
MediMode
The MediMode™ Multi-Function Recessed Patient Room Light provides the primary
lighting needs for the patient environment. The ambient/reading compartments
provide low-glare even illumination while the dedicated exam compartment delivers

quick servicing of electrical
components.
ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR TEMP
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
OPTIONS
HLDA 2 Hinged lens door with clear acrylic lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)
HLDP² Hinged lens door with clear polycarbonate lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)
SLDA2  Screwed-in lens door with clear acrylic lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)
SLDP2 Screwed-in lens door with clear polycarbonate lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)
NA Night Light Amber (590nm), (120V only)
NW Night Light White (3000K), (120V only)
LVC1³ Low Voltage Controller for individual control of ambient/reading mode.
LVC2³ Low Voltage Controller for individual control of ambient/reading mode and
night light mode.
LVCD__ Low Voltage Controller with dimming (0-10V) for ambient/reading function.
Refer to LVC Selection Chart on product spec sheet to complete option code.
(Ex. LVCDSM1)
ELL144 Emergency battery pack
GMF Slow blow fuse
RIF Radio inference filter
TR Tamper-resistant hardware (center-pin Torx)
ACCESSORIES
FK22H Framing kit for field conversion of 2x4 Grid (G) fixture to Flange (F) fixture.
This accessory is not required if Flange (F) fixture is ordered.
FK24H Framing kit for field conversion of 2x4 Grid (G) fixture to Flange (F) fixture.
This accessory is not required if Flange (F) fixture is ordered.
1 90 CRI unless specified otherwise.
2 IP65 rated.
3 Must specify voltage.
4 Not available in 2x2 model with any LVC option.
MDM
SIZE
22 2'x2'
(nom.)
24 2'x4'
(nom.)
CRI
91 90 CRI
8 80 CRI
9
CEILING TYPE
G Grid Mount
F Flange
Mount
VOLTAGE
U Universal
(120-277V)
120 120V
277 277V
MODEL
MDM MediMode
Patient
Room
Luminaire
EXAMPLE: MDM24-9-40-G-120-HLD-NA-LVCDSM2
MediMode is also available for Power over Ethernet projects.
Hubbell Control Solutions’ PowerHUBB™ is an enterprise level
Power-Over-Ethernet (PoE) lighting and control platform that
seamlessly integrates luminaires, sensors, human interfaces and
software for a scalable intelligent building control solution. Refer to
MediMode PowerHUBB (MDMPH) or www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
for further information on control options.
EXAMINATION APPLICATION STUDY
AMBIENT ILLUMINATION
HORIZONTAL PLANE
INCLINED PLANE
60